McDonald's Big Bass Splash Presented by Sealy Outdoors and B.A.S.S.

6-7 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7-8 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bonus Hour
Bonus Hour
8-9 HOUR
Bonus Shirt
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

9-10 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bonus Hour
Bonus Hour
10-11 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11-12 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bonus Hour
Bonus Hour
12-1 HOUR
Bonus Shirt
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1-2 HOUR
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Bonus Hour
Bonus Hour

Kentucky Lake; Buchanan, Tennessee
Sunday August 18, 2013

HOURLY WINNERS - DAY 1

Jeremy Cates
Jason Almond
David Palmer
Rodney
David Young

David Elliott
Josh Warbritton
Wade Davis
Koby Newman
Glenn Kirkman
Scott Miller
David Young

Steve Borror
Steve Borror
James Wasden
James Davis
Wade Davis
Jason Potts

Steve Bower
Danny Hudson
Michael Fawcett
Kerry Todd
Dennis Turpin
Joel Rumsey
Chad James

Kennth Austill
Harold Kirkman
Dee Baggett
David Denton
Joseph Craig

Alvin Johannes
Greg Wiles
Kenneth Austill
Wes Hudson
Ricky Butts
Bryan Bullington
Paul Bullington

David Creighton
David Creighton
John Fritz

Todd Ruth
Blaine Pearcy
Jeff Joyce

Stephen Whitehead

Kirk Adams

Steve Castleberry
Justin Butler
Barry Arnold
Jimmy Chambers
Kain Shelton

Brighton
Springville
Dyersburg
Thomas
Mayfield

Dover

Cottage Grove
Hurrican Mills
Kennedy
Waverly
Jackson
Mayfield

Grand Bay
Grand Bay
Paris
Waverly
Hurrican Mills
Dickson

Mansfield
Big Sandy
Medina
Murray
Princeton
Waverly
Jackson

Chandler
Waverly
Ashland City
Paris
Clarksville

Indian Mound
Pittsboro
Chandler

Big Sandy
Fyffe
Camden
Bruceton

Thaxton
Thaxton
Coal City
Waverly
Decaturville
Marion

Hampshire
Wartburg
Hampshire
Bruceton

New Johnsonville
Springfield
Dayton

TN
TN
TN
KY
KY

TN
TN
TN
AL
TN
MO
KY

AL
AL
TN
TN
TN
TN

5.81
5.1
4.43
4.36
4.28

4.55
4.49
4.46
4.25
4.08
3.68
3.66

6.29
6.29
5.64
5.25
4.14
3.77

5.22
4.94
4.83
4.28
4.03
4.03
3.76

5.87
5.18
4.72
3.92
3.91

4.95
4.93
4.18
4.06
3.94
3.88
3.81

6.06
6.06
5.02
4.95
4.71
4.50

6.40
4.96
4.67
4.63
4.58
4.30
4.28

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75

$500
$500
$400
$300
$200
$150

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75

$500
$500
$400
$300
$200
$150

$500
$400
$300
$200
$150
$100
$75



