## McDonald's Big Bass Splash Presented by Sealy Outdoors and B.A.S.S. Kentucky Lake; Buchanan, Tennessee Sunday August 18, 2013

HOURLY WINNERS - DAY 1					
6-7 HOUR					
1st	Jeremy Cates	Brighton	TN	5.81	\$500
2nd	Jason Almond	Springville	TN	5.11	\$400
3rd	David Palmer	Dyersburg	TN	4.43	\$300
4th	Rodney	Thomas	KY	4.36	\$200
5th	David Young	Mayfield	KY	4.28	\$150
7-8 HOUR					
1st	David Elliott	Dover	TN	4.55	\$500
2nd	Josh Warbritton	Cottage Grove	TN	4.49	\$400
3rd	Wade Davis	Hurrican Mills	TN	4.46	\$300
4th	Koby Newman	Kennedy	AL	4.25	\$200
5th	Glenn Kirkman	Waverly	TN	4.08	\$150
Bonus Hour	Scott Miller	Jackson	MO	3.68	\$100
Bonus Hour	David Young	Mayfield	KY	3.66	\$75
8-9 HOUR					
Bonus Shirt	Steve Borror	Grand Bay	AL	6.29	\$500
1st	Steve Borror	Grand Bay	AL	6.29	\$500
2nd	James Wasden	Paris	TN	5.64	\$400
3rd	James Davis	Waverly	TN	5.25	\$300
4th	Wade Davis	Hurrican Mills	TN	4.14	\$200
5th	Jason Potts	Dickson	TN	3.77	\$150
9-10 HOUR					
1st	Steve Bower	Mansfield	TN	5.22	\$500
2nd	Danny Hudson	Big Sandy	TN	4.94	\$400
3rd	Michael Fawcett	Medina	TN	4.83	\$300
4th	Kerry Todd	Murray	KY	4.28	\$200
5th	Dennis Turpin	Princeton	IN	4.03	\$150
Bonus Hour	Joel Rumsey	Waverly	TN	4.03	\$100
Bonus Hour	Chad James	Jackson	МО	3.76	\$75
10-11 HOUR 1st	Kennth Austill	Chandler	IN	5.87	\$500
2nd	Harold Kirkman	Waverly	TN	5.18	\$400
3rd	Dee Baggett	Ashland City	TN	4.72	\$300
4th	David Denton	Paris	TN	3.92	\$200
5th	Joseph Craig	Clarksville	TN	3.91	\$150
11-12 HOUR	•				
1st	Alvin Johannes	Indian Mound	TN	4.95	\$500
2nd	Greg Wiles	Pittsboro	IN	4.93	\$400
3rd	Kenneth Austill	Chandler	IN.	4.18	\$300
4th	Wes Hudson	Big Sandy	TN	4.06	\$200
5th Bonus Hour	Ricky Butts Bryan Bullington	Fyffe Camden	AL TN	3.94 3.88	\$150 \$100
Bonus Hour	Paul Bullington	Bruceton	TN	3.81	\$75
12-1 HOUR	r dar Ballington	Bruccion		0.01	Ψίο
Bonus Shirt	David Creighton	Thaxton	VA	6.06	\$500
1st	David Creighton	Thaxton	VA	6.06	\$500
2nd	John Fritz	Coal City	IN	5.02	\$400
3rd	Todd Ruth	Waverly	TN	4.95	\$300
4th	Blaine Pearcy	Decaturville	TN	4.71	\$200
5th	Jeff Joyce	Marion	KY	4.50	\$150
1-2 HOUR	Stanhan Whitahaad	Hamnehiro	TN	6.40	\$500
1st 2nd	Stephen Whitehead Kirk Adams	Hampshire Wartburg	TN	6.40 4.96	\$500 \$400
3rd	Steve Castleberry	Hampshire	TN	4.96 4.67	\$300 \$300
4th	•	Bruceton	TN	4.67	\$200 \$200
5th	Justin Butler	New Johnsonville	TN	4.63 4.58	\$200 \$150
Bonus Hour	Barry Arnold Jimmy Chambers	Springfield	TN	4.58 4.30	\$150 \$100
Bonus Hour	Kain Shelton	Dayton	TN	4.30 4.28	\$75
וווטו ו פטווטם	Nain Sheitun	Dayton	I IN	4.20	ψισ